
Plate Color

Plaque Color

Imprint Area
1.25” x 1.25” Less
Than Plaque Size

Imprint Area
1.25” x 1.25” Less
Than Plaque Size

Decoration Method
Digital Print
Laser Engraved Plate

Imprint Area
1.25” x 1.25” Less
Than Plaque Size

Item # VPLAQUE
- Excellent Laser Quality
- High Gloss Finish
- Aluminum Plate with Aluminum  Decorative Back Plate

Item # VPLQD
- Excellent Laser Quality
- Unlimited Laser Detail
- Aluminum Plate with Aluminum  Decorative Back Plate
- Custom Digital Print with Unlimited Color

Item # VPLAQB, VPLAQM
- Excellent Laser Quality
- High Gloss Finish
- Aluminum Plate with Aluminum  Decorative Back Plate

Pricing

Pricing

Pricing
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4” x 6”
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8” x 10”

5” x 7”

5” x 7”

5” x 7”

9” x 12”

9” x 12”

9” x 12”

6” x 8”

6” x 8”

6” x 8”

10.5” x 13”

10.5” x 13”

10.5” x 13”

7” x 9”

7” x 9”

7” x 9”

12” x 15”
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 (7R)   

 (7R)   

 (7R)   

14.56

14.56

30.96

30.86

27.75

17.13

17.13

15.70

36.47

36.47

33.65

20.15

20.15

18.51

43.76

43.76

39.97

26.25

25.25

22.22

48.25

14.26

14.26

30.24

30.24

27.04

16.78

16.78

15.38

35.74

35.74

33.03

19.74

19.74

18.18

42.88

42.88

39.25

25.75

24.75

21.92

47.28

13.82

13.82

29.31

29.31

25.27

16.27

16.27

14.94

34.64

34.64

32.11

19.14

19.14

17.95

41.58

41.58

38.15

25.03

23.99

21.32

45.84

13.23

13.23

28.05

27.99

25.15

15.55

15.55

14.36

33.15

33.73

30.86

18.31

18.31

17.00

39.77

39.77

36.69

22.95

22.95

20.52

43.85

12.65 12.60 12.50

12.69 12.65 12.64

27.30 27.20 27.14

27.30 27.25 27.20

24.43 24.40 23.99

14.99 14.08 14.03

14.99 14.85 14.80

13.88 13.80 13.75

31.93 31.19 31.10

30.89 30.68 30.63

29.83 29.55 29.15

17.93 17.90 17.85

17.85 17.84 17.73

15.86 15.81 15.76

38.31 38.29 38.25

38.31 38.30 37.99

36.04 35.35 35.30

22.80 22.26 22.20

22.26 22.20 22.10

19.49 19.40 19.35

42.24 42.20 42.12

12 25 50 100 500 1000

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R)

1 Time Setup: 50.00 (R)

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R)

Packaged 1/Box: 3 lbs

Packaged 1/Box: 3 lbs

Reorders requiring text edit 
only $15.00 (R) 

Personalization: $4.00 ea (R)

Packaged 1/Box: 3 lbs

Black
Gold Text

Satin Black
Finish

Red
Gold Text

Mahogany
Finish

Black
Silver Text

Purple
Silver Text

Blue
Gold Text

Forrest Green
Silver Text

A A A

AAA

VPLAQB VPLAQM

Reorders requiring text edit 
only $15.00 (R) 

Personalization: $4.00 ea (R)

Reorders requiring text edit 
only $15.00 (R) 

Personalization: $4.00 ea (R)

LASER ENGRAVED WALNUT 
VENEER PLAQUE

LASER ENGRAVED BLACK OR 
MAHOGANY PLAQUE

DIGITAL PLAQUE WITH
LASER ENGRAVED PLATE

1 12 25 50 100 500 1000

1 12 25 50 100 500 1000

185


